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Cupo Original

CUIT Razón social YPF m³
Euro III

YPF m³
Euro V

SHELL m³
Euro III

SHELL m³
Euro V

PAE m³
Euro III

PAE m³
Euro V

TRAFIGURA m³
Euro III

TRAFIGURA m³
Euro V

Total m³
Euro III

Total m³
Euro V

30-70700506-4 B Y V TRANSPORTES S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
30-70837025-4 BUS PERIFERICO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
30-54661521-5 EL CEIBO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
30-54637359-9 EL CONDOR S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
30-71248519-8 EL CORCEL S.A. UTE 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
30-54635087-4 EL GALGO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
30-70919136-1 EL LIMON S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
30-71405238-8 EL PORTEZUELO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
30-70918982-0 EL RAYO BUS S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
30-70725780-2 EMPRESA CERRO POZO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
30-70736362-9 EMPRESA DE SERVICIOS EL JACARANDA S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
30-71074561-3 EMPRESA LIBERTAD S.R.L. U.T.E. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
33-54565229-9 GENERAL BELGRANO SRL 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
33-70799632-9 ILLAGES S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
30-65603110-3 INVERBUS S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
30-71002307-3 LA NUEVA FOURNIER S.R.L. 30,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 30,0 0,0
33-71484098-9 LEAGAS S.A. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
30-70908967-2 PUESTO NUEVO S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
30-70961927-2 T.A. CIUDAD DE ALDERETES S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
30-70847264-2 T.A. COLOMBRES S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
30-70985916-8 TANDILENSE S.R.L. 7,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 7,6 0,0
30-70837014-9 TRANSPORTADORA VILLALVA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
33-70831978-9 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR CRUZ ALTA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
30-70875448-6 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR SAN MIGUEL S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
30-65507238-8 TRANSPORTE YERBA BUENA S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
30-69722723-3 TRANSPORTES ASOCIADOS S.R.L. 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0
Total 37,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 37,6 0,0
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30-70700506-4 B Y V TRANSPORTES S.R.L. 57,5 4,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 57,5 4,6
30-70837025-4 BUS PERIFERICO S.R.L. 12,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,0 0,0
30-54661521-5 EL CEIBO S.R.L. 116,0 18,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 116,0 18,5
30-54637359-9 EL CONDOR S.R.L. 64,0 10,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 64,0 10,5
30-71248519-8 EL CORCEL S.A. UTE 82,5 40,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 82,5 40,0
30-54635087-4 EL GALGO S.R.L. 101,0 31,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 101,0 31,0
30-70919136-1 EL LIMON S.R.L. 57,0 29,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 57,0 29,5
30-71405238-8 EL PORTEZUELO S.R.L. 24,5 2,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 24,5 2,1
30-70918982-0 EL RAYO BUS S.R.L. 21,0 9,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,0 9,3
30-70725780-2 EMPRESA CERRO POZO S.R.L. 55,5 24,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 55,5 24,5
30-70736362-9 EMPRESA DE SERVICIOS EL JACARANDA S.A. 21,5 15,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 21,5 15,0
30-71074561-3 EMPRESA LIBERTAD S.R.L. U.T.E. 34,5 6,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 34,5 6,0
33-54565229-9 GENERAL BELGRANO SRL 55,5 13,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 55,5 13,5
33-70799632-9 ILLAGES S.R.L. 51,0 25,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 51,0 25,5
30-65603110-3 INVERBUS S.A. 46,5 6,7 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 46,5 6,7
30-71002307-3 LA NUEVA FOURNIER S.R.L. 186,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 186,5 0,0
33-71484098-9 LEAGAS S.A. 43,5 49,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 43,5 49,5
30-70908967-2 PUESTO NUEVO S.R.L. 12,0 3,6 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 12,0 3,6
30-70961927-2 T.A. CIUDAD DE ALDERETES S.R.L. 22,5 1,9 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 22,5 1,9
30-70847264-2 T.A. COLOMBRES S.R.L. 11,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 11,5 0,0
30-70985916-8 TANDILENSE S.R.L. 118,0 28,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 118,0 28,0
30-70837014-9 TRANSPORTADORA VILLALVA S.R.L. 18,5 6,1 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 18,5 6,1
33-70831978-9 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR CRUZ ALTA S.R.L. 44,5 20,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 44,5 20,0
30-70875448-6 TRANSPORTE AUTOMOTOR SAN MIGUEL S.R.L. 25,5 1,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 25,5 1,5
30-65507238-8 TRANSPORTE YERBA BUENA S.R.L. 44,5 31,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 44,5 31,0
30-69722723-3 TRANSPORTES ASOCIADOS S.R.L. 23,5 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 23,5 0,0
Total 1350,5 378,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1350,5 378,3
Diferencia 1312,9 378,3 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,0 1312,9 378,3


